
CITY OF COURTLAND

14.005.3100 2016 248.52

5-109-29, PT OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4

14.006.0800 2016 275.00

6-109-29, PT OF SE1/4 SE 1/4

14.007.0300 2016 129.80

7-109-29, LOT 1 OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4

14.681.0065 2016 119.71

BLK 1 LOT 5, 6 & 7 ORIGINAL PLAT

14.681.0370 2016 1,775.40

BLK 6 LOT 5 & 6 ORIGINAL PLAT 

14.892.0100 2016 215.60

14.892.0120 2016 940.50

CITY OF LAFAYETTE

15.412.0010 2016 266.20

15.611.0040 2016 1,192.40

15.681.0357 2016 1,874.16

15.681.0358 2016 216.60

PT OF LOT 9 ORIGINAL PLAT

15.841.0200 2016 1,180.96

CITY OF NORTH MANKATO

18.083.0340 2016 2,002.00

18.420.0620 2016 141.33KEVIN L TIMM

BLK 4 LOT 10 ATWOOD SMITH CRESTVIEW 

#3

KMC INC

EMILY M YOUNGERBERG

BLK 3 AND PT OF LOT 1 & 2 AND 1/2 OF 

ADJ ALLEY UNION ADD

KMC INC

PT OF BLK 7 ORIGINAL PLAT

DALE TISCHER

BLK 1 & UND INT IN LOT 63 GPH SUBD

KATHY ELLEN BUCK

BLK 1 LOT 1 ANDERSON'S ADD

PHILLIP R LUND

BLK 1 LOT 12 & UNION ADD S 100' OF LOT 

1 BLK 8 JOHN LUND'S 1ST ADD

ROGER A HARDER & KAREN HARDER

FRANKLIN KILIBARDA II  & MARY S 

KILIBARDA BLK 3 "EX PT SUZANNE 3RD ADD & ALCOR 

ADDITION" TOTAL ACRES 46.34 Lot 1 RW 

ZIMMERMAN'S EST PLAT

FRANKLIN KILIBARDA II  & MARY S 

KILIBARDA BLK 3 N OF WILLOW SPRINGS SUBD "EX 

8.30 AC" ACRES 6.35 Lot PT OF LOT 2 RW 

ZIMMERMAN'S EST PLAT

FRANKLIN KILIBARDA II  & MARY S 

KILIBARDA

FRANKLIN KILIBARDA II  & MARY S 

KILIBARDA

FRANKLIN KILIBARDA II  & MARY S 

KILIBARDA

DELINQUENT TAX LIST

Description of Property Tax Year

Total Tax + 

Penalties

The following table contains a list of real property located in Nicollet County on which taxes and

penalties became delinquent on January 1, 2017. Interest calculated from January 1, 2017, and county

costs must be paid along with the total tax and penalties in order for a parcel of real property to be

removed from the delinquent tax list.

DEBORAH STRAKA & THOMAS STRAKA

18.455.0050 2016 1,036.20

18.471.0040 2016 3,730.08

18.495.0020 2016 8.927.71

18.551.0030 2016 31.45

18.560.0120 2016 995.50

18.803.0180 2016 697.40

18.803.0530 2016 409.98

18.843.0310 2016 512.83

CITY OF NICOLLET

17.454.0090 2016 2,393.60

17.794.0540 2016 143.91

CITY OF ST PETER

19.412.1290 2016 1,478.40

19.412.1610 2016 1,599.40

19.412.2930 2016 2,431.00

19.412.5050 2016 174.66

19.503.1220 2016 4,719.00

BLK 19 LOT 1 DODD'S ADD

19.503.2460 2016 1,522.26

19.704.0173 2016 1,062.60FLOYD D BOUCHER

BLK 38 LOT 4 AND PT OF LOT 5 PLAT OF 

TRAVERSE

GREGORY PRUNTY

BLK 195 AND PT OF LOTS 4, 5 & 6 

AMENDED PLAT

CECELI T SEEBACH PLOLZIN

BLK 139 AND PT OFLOTS 7 & 8 AMENDED 

PLAT

FRANK R LORENTZ

BLK 159 LOT 2 AMENDED PLAT

THOMAS GRAVELIN & CHERYL CASTEEN

JENNIFER N NIMPS

BLK 33  AND N 58' LOT 5 DODD'S ADD

SUSAN CAROL LEWIS

BLK 1 LOT 9 BECKER'S 4TH ADD 

CREEKVIEW PROPERTIES

BLK 10 LOT 1 SCHOOL ESTATES

THOMAS L STRAKA & DEBORAH J 

STRAKA BLK 135 LOT 7 AMENDED PLAT

JOSHUA T SORENSON

BLK 11 LOT 14 SUBD OF BLK 7

ALEXANDER A GREEN & COURTNEY L 

GREEN BLK 3 LOT 6 THE LANDING NORTH PHASE 

1

CHERYL ROHNER

BLK 9 LOT 18 SUBD OF BLK 7

JAMES C CAMPBELL

LOT 3 HAGEN'S SUB L1/B23 HODAPP'S

TERRY L MCMICHAEL & SARAH J OLSON

BLK 3 LOT 11 HUNT'S SECOND ADD

BEVERLY MUNDT

BLK 1 LOT 5 BURNETT'S ADD

BRANDON J SCHNEPF

BLK 1 ADJ TO HOWARD DR & PART OF 

LOT 1 C & H INDUSTRIAL PLT

MATTHEW L RAKER

BLK 1 LOT 2 CASEY'S SUBDIVISION

19.743.0020 2016 2,751.96

19.791.0640 2016 762.58

19.791.3370 2016 48.83

19.796.0100 2016 7,879.07

19.877.0110 2016 1,944.80

19.883.0010 2016 4,122.24

TOWN OF BELGRADE

01.019.0500 2016 4,076.60

19-109-27, PT OF S 1/2 SE 1/4 SW 1/4

01.030.0405 2016 1,386.00

30-109-27, PT OF SE 1/4 NW 1/4

01.036.0805 2016 98.04

36-109-27, PT OF GL 7

01.101.0600 2016 117.42

01.702.0010 2016 1,348.80

26-109-27, LOT 1 PIECHOWSKI SUBD

TOWN OF BERNADOTTE

02.019.0410 2016 548.90

19-111-29, PT OF SW 1/4 SW 1/4

TOWN OF BRIGHTON

03.006.0900 2016 1,795.20

6-110-29, PT OF SE 1/4

03.017.0600 2016 1,014.84

17-110-29, W 3/4 S 1/2 SW 1/4

03.018.0800 2016 2,732.27

18-110-29, NW 1/4 SE 1/4, E 1/2 SE 1/4

TOWN OF LAFAYETTE

06.102.0300 2016 13.20

2-110-30, PT OF E 1/2 NE 1/4

06.102.1305 2016 659.98

2-110-30, PT OF S 1/2 SE 1/4

06.110.0100 2016 100.32

HAROLD  LUEPKE LE ETAL

HAROLD  LUEPKE LE ETAL

SHIRLEEN A BERANEK

CASEY SCHEWE & KELLY SCHEWE

MITCHELL HOTTMAN &

BRANDON J HOLCOMB & ROBYN 

MICHAEL J MELVIN & RAYNELL L MELVIN

MAX STEVENSEN

DAVID DAKE & MARGARET DAKE

BONITA J BOERBOOM REV TRUST

AUDREY M TOLZMANN

TROY M DONAHUE & KATIE M DONAHUE

RUTH V LORENTZ

PT OF NE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 LYG W OF C.L. OF 

VAC C RD. 13.90 ACRES

BUNKER APARTMENTS LLC

BLK 1 LOT 1 WASHINGTON TERRACE NO 2

MAGNUM ENTERPRISES LLC

BLK 4 LOT 1, 2, 3 SWIFT PARK SUBD

CAROLYN B BARKER

BLK 1 LOT 11 WELCO NORTH SECOND 

ADDITION

DANIEL K BERGESON & TRICIA L 

BERGESON BLK 94 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 2 & ALL OF LOT 

3 SKARO & EVENSON'S ADD

GROWTH HOLDINGS LLC

S 100' OF LOT B REG LAND SURVEY #1 

GARDNER COURT SUBD

CHAD MENKE & STEPHANIE MENKE

BLK 41 Lot 8 SKARO & EVENSON'S ADD

10-110-30, PT OF N 1/2 NW 1/4

TOWN OF OSHAWA

10.219.2400 2016 1,135.44

19-110-26, PT OF NE 1/4 SE 1/4

10.301.0600 2016 11.40

1-109-27, PT OF E 1/2 NE 1/4

10.406.0100 2016 38.76

6-109-26, W 1/2 GL 7

TOWN OF TRAVERSE

12.014.0700 2016 1,966.80

14-110-27, PT OF NW 1/4 SE 1/4

TIMOTHY S ENZ & LISA A ENZ

KENNETH J JOHNSON & KEVIN P 

JOHNSON

RANDY R DANIELSON

RANDY R DANIELSON

BRANDON J HOLCOMB & ROBYN 

HOTTMAN

SPH 3/30    4102611


